Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Makkah was conquered in?

Which Surah of the Holy Quran includes the most concise description of Tauheed?

Month of Ramadan is known as?

Hazrat Adam's (AS) grave is present in:

After sleeping for a 100 years he again woke up:

The Effective Zakat System can ensure the elimination of?

How many times has Hazrat Musa(AS) been mentioned in The Holy Quran.

The social boycott lasted for?

Number of heads for distribution of Zakat is

Which one of the following in included amongst the Ushera -e- Mubhashera?

Zakat was made obligatory for the Muslims in

How many Surah ar Makki and how many are Madni.

For Whom is the Jumma compulsory?

Which companion of Propheti#was awarded with the title of "The Sword of Allah"?

When did the Holy Prophet (PBUH) offer firs Eid Prayer?

Answers Choice

w >

C.
D.

DOWP» DOWr DOWr UOUP 00WP» UOUP 00w

oW » TOUP DUOWP U0OWP» UOWP» UO0OUP 00w

Ramadan 8 A.H
Shawwal 8 A.H
Ramadan 10 A.H
Shawwal 10 A.H

Surah Fateh
Surah Ikhlas
Surah Yaseen
Surah Rehman

Sayyed Ul Ayyam
Sayyed us Shahoor
Both Aand B

None of them

Sri Lanka
Saudi Arabia
Palestine
Jordan

Hazrat Uzair(AS)
Hazrat Zu-al-Kafl(AS)
Hazrat Yusha(AS)
None of the above

Poverty

Interest

Class Distinction
Ignorance

120
125
130
135

3 years
4 years
5 years
6 years

2 © ™~

0

Saad Bin Ubaid

Saad Bin Abada

Saad Bin Abi Wagas(R.A)
hazart Junaind

1AH
2AH
3AH
4 AH

Makki 84, Madni 30
Makki 86, Madni 28
Makki 80, Madni 34
Makki 94, Madni 20

Women
Men

Children
Disabled persons

Hazrat Abu Bakr Siddique (R.A)

Hazrat Omar Farooq (R.A)

. Hazrat Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A)
. Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed (R.A)

1AH
2AH
3AH
4AH



16

17

18

19

20

What is the name given to first Kalimah?

Our Prophet (PBUH) had 10 uncles . How many embraced Islam?

Which Surah is called 'Aroos -ul-Quran?

When did Hazrat Ibrahim and Hazrat Ismail rebuild Kaaba?

On which day of week in the month of Muharram, the day of judgement shall occur?

. Kalimah Shahadat
. Kalimah Tamjeed
. Kalima Tauheed

oow

3
4
5
. Yaseen

. kkhlas
. Fatiha

om» Uow

A. 3000 years ago
B. 4000 years ago
D

. 3500 years ago
A. Monday

B. Wednesday
C. Thursday



