

## NAT II Oriental & Islamic Studies Comparison of Religious

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Makkah was conquered in?	A. Ramadan 8 A.H B. Shawwal 8 A.H C. Ramadan 10 A.H D. Shawwal 10 A.H
2	Which Surah of the Holy Quran includes the most concise description of Tauheed?	A. Surah Fateh B. Surah Ikhlas C. Surah Yaseen D. Surah Rehman
3	Month of Ramadan is known as?	A. Sayyed Ul Ayyam B. Sayyed us Shahoor C. Both A and B D. None of them
4	Hazrat Adam's (AS) grave is present in:	A. Sri Lanka B. Saudi Arabia C. Palestine D. Jordan
5	After sleeping for a 100 years he again woke up:	A. Hazrat Uzair(AS) B. Hazrat Zu-al-Kafl(AS) C. Hazrat Yusha(AS) D. None of the above
6	The Effective Zakat System can ensure the elimination of?	A. Poverty B. Interest C. Class Distinction D. Ignorance
7	How many times has Hazrat Musa(AS) been mentioned in The Holy Quran.	A. 120 B. 125 C. 130 D. 135
8	The social boycott lasted for?	A. 3 years B. 4 years C. 5 years D. 6 years
9	Number of heads for distribution of Zakat is	A. 7 B. 8 C. 9 D. 10
10	Which one of the following in included amongst the Ushera -e- Mubhashera?	A. Saad Bin Ubaid B. Saad Bin Abada C. Saad Bin Abi Waqas(R.A) D. hazart Junaind
11	Zakat was made obligatory for the Muslims in	A. 1 A.H B. 2 A.H C. 3 A.H D. 4 A.H
12	How many Surah ar Makki and how many are Madni.	A. Makki 84, Madni 30 B. Makki 86, Madni 28 C. Makki 80, Madni 34 D. Makki 94, Madni 20
13	For Whom is the Jumma compulsory?	A. Women B. Men C. Children D. Disabled persons
14	Which companion of Prophet was awarded with the title of "The Sword of Allah"?	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr Siddique (R.A) B. Hazrat Omar Farooq (R.A) C. Hazrat Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A) D. Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed (R.A)
15	When did the Holy Prophet (PBUH) offer firs Eid Prayer?	A. 1 A.H B. 2 A.H C. 3 A.H D. 4 A.H

16	What is the name given to first Kalimah?	A. Kalimah Tayyabah B. Kalimah Shahadat C. Kalimah Tamjeed D. Kalima Tauheed
17	Our Prophet (PBUH) had 10 uncles . How many embraced Islam?	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
18	Which Surah is called 'Aroos -ul-Quran?	A. Yaseen B. Ikhlas C. Fatiha D. Surah Rehman
19	When did Hazrat Ibrahim and Hazrat Ismail rebuild Kaaba?	A. 3000 years ago B. 4000 years ago C. 4500 years ago D. 3500 years ago
20	On which day of week in the month of Muharram, the day of judgement shall occur?	A. Monday B. Wednesday C. Thursday D. Friday